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23

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

24

23.

Uriin

.8 ASUS VZ249HG 1IMS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING

.8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ HDMI GAMING

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA EYE CARE FHD

IPS GERGEVESIZ

SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ

FHD IPS

PHILIPS 27E2N1116/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA IPS CERCEVESiz

ULTRA SLIM

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279QG 1MS 120HZ EYE CARE FHD MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275 E2 1IMS 120HZ IPS ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS

Marka

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

129,00

129,00

129,00

135,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

5.999,00 TL

139,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

199,00

199,00

200,00

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.

34

34

34

24

24

23.

24,

23.

27

27"

27

15.

8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQPW 1IMS 120HZ 2K UWQHD VA
CURVED GAMING

ASUS PROART PA348CGV 2MS 120HZ FREESYNC

PREMIUM PRO IPS UWQHD

ASUS VA249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

ASUS VA249QG 120HZ 1MS FHD MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

ASUS VA279QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC FHD IPS

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 4MS

120HZ FHD MONITOR

LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

360,00

449,00

499,00

.300,00

129,00

135,00

169,00

189,00

229,00

239,00

290,00

420,00

520,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



