

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	23.8 ASUS VZ249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	129,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ HDMI GAMING	Asus	10+	129,00 USD
	23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	10+	129,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA EYE CARE FHD IPS ÇERÇEVESİZ	Asus	1	135,00 USD
	27 SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ FHD IPS	Samsung	10+	5.999,00 TL
	27 PHILIPS 27E2N1110/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	10+	139,00 USD
	23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	10+	149,00 USD
	27 ASUS VZ279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA IPS ÇERÇEVESİZ ULTRA SLIM	Asus	10+	169,00 USD
	27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI	Philips	10+	169,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA279QG 1MS 120HZ EYE CARE FHD MONITOR	Asus	2	199,00 USD
	27 MSI PRO MP275 E2 1MS 120HZ IPS ADAPTIVE-SYNC	Msi	2	199,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS	Asus	1	200,00 USD

	23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz	Lenovo	2	360,00 USD
	34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR	Msi	1	449,00 USD
	34 MSI MODERN MD342CQPW 1MS 120HZ 2K UWQHD VA CURVED GAMING	Msi	1	499,00 USD
	34 ASUS PROART PA348CGV 2MS 120HZ FREESYNC PREMIUM PRO IPS UWQHD	Asus	4	1.300,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR	Asus	0	129,00 USD
	24 ASUS VA249QG 120HZ 1MS FHD MONITOR	Asus	0	135,00 USD
	23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR	Msi	0	169,00 USD
	24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ	Msi	0	189,00 USD
	23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT	Msi	0	229,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA279QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC FHD IPS	Asus	0	239,00 USD
	27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 4MS 120HZ FHD MONITOR	Lenovo	0	290,00 USD
	27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz	Lenovo	0	420,00 USD
	15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA	Asus	0	520,00 USD